
SCHEDULE - THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS
winter 2017 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - EXTRA DRY (C)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Nov 28, 17 1 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 1 DRAGON KNIGHTS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Dec 05, 17 7 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Dec 12, 17 5 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 1 MONSTERS 6:30 pm -

Thu, Dec 28, 17 1 KNIGHTS 5 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jan 18, 18 3 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 0 JETS 8:30 pm -

Sun, Jan 21, 18 0 KNIGHTS 1 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm -

Fri, Feb 02, 18 6 MONSTERS 0 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 10:30 pm -

Mon, Feb 05, 18 3 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 2 JETS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Feb 13, 18 2 7 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 4 JETS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Feb 20, 18 2 3 JETS 2 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 6:30 pm -

Fri, Feb 23, 18 3 5 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 6 MONSTERS 7:30 pm -

Mon, Feb 26, 18 3 2 MONSTERS 5 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 10:30 pm -

Mon, Feb 26, 18 3 1 MONSTERS 0 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 11:25 pm -


